
TACK ROOM
C O F F E E  S H O P

Americano

White coffee

Cappuccino

Latte

Mocha

Espresso

Espresso chocolate  

Babyccino    

Tea     

Special tea    

Hot chocolate

Frothy chocolate

Cream and marshmallows

Shot of syrup 

2.50
2.50
2.75
2.75
2.75
1.50
2.50
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.50
2.75

0.75
0.50

Toastie 5.00

Ham
Ham and Cheese
Cheese
Cheese and Onion
Cheese and Tomato
Tuna Mayonnaise

Panini 5.50

(V)

(V)

(V)

MENU
Drinks.

Food.

Soup deal.

Children’s Sandwich.

Toasted Teacake 

Slice of Toast

Jam

Tomato Soup

2.00
0.75
0.50
3.50

Ham and Cheese
Cheese and Onion
Cheese and Tomato
Cheese

Available as gluten free
Vegetarian
Vegan

A little extra.

Specials.
See specials board or ask a member of staff.

Soup and Toastie 7.00

Sandwich 4.75

Ham and Cheese
Cheese and Onion
Cheese and Tomato
Tuna Mayonnaise
Falafel and Salsa

Ham
Ham and Cheese
Cheese
Cheese and Onion
Cheese and Tomato
Tuna Mayonnaise

4.00

All toasties, sandwiches, and paninis are
served with a small side salad.

FOOD ALLERGY?
Please ask a member of staff

before ordering. 

(Ve)

(Ve)

(Ve)

(V)

(G) 

(G) (V)

(G) (V)

(G)

(G) 

(G) (V)

(G) (V)

(G)

(G) (Ve)

(V)
(V)
(V)

Glass of milk

Bottled drinks

Fruit Shoot or Juice carton

1.00
2.00/2.15

1.00

Cold drinks.

(G)
(V)
(Ve)


